RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
      (PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
2.2
3.0
3.
2
±
0.

1.
85
6TMS04-XXXXXXXXXA016TMS04-XXXXXXXXXA02
1 2
3 4
1 2
3 4
BPM 20250613001 2025/06/27JohnB
BB
400:400gf±100gf
B:BLACK
P/N OPERATING
FORCE
ACTUATOR
COLOR
6STMS04-XXX180WXXA01 180gf±50gf NATURAL
6STMS04-XXX250WXXA01 250gf±50gf NATURAL
6STMS04-XXX180WXXA02 180gf±50gf NATURAL
6STMS04-XXX250WXXA02 250gf±50gf NATURAL
6STMS04-XXX400BXXA02 400gf±100gf BLACK
TABLE B
B
RECN2507000005 2025/07/02GabyC
C